
COL NOME DA EQUIPE SIGLA TOTAL BONIFICAÇÃO TOTAL
RECORDE dif.

1º CIRCULO MILITAR DE FORTALEZA CMF 3.609 39 3.648
2º IDEAL CLUBE / CFO IDEAL CLUBE 3.490 89 3.579 69

3º HEDLA LOPES ACADEMIA HEDLA LOPES 996 57 1.053 2.526

4º BNB CLUBE DE FORTALEZA BNB CLUBE 773 6 779 274

5º FORTALEZA RAIA 4 FORTALEZA 457 0 457 322

6º ÁGUA VIVA - CE ÁGUA VIVA - CE 223 6 229 228

7º CLUBE NAUTICO ATLETICO CEARENSE NAUTICO/CE 202 12 214 15

8º NADARE NADARE 60 0 60 154

9º SHARKS SHARKS 49 0 49 11

10º REDE CUCA CUCA 35 0 35 14


